
A3-016-0500
A3-016-0630
A3-016-0750
A3-016-1000

1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
1"

13
16
19
25

23
26
31
39

20
20
20
20

60
60
60
60

95
115
150
200

0.43
0.50
0.70
1.05

40
40
40
40

应用：

一款食品行业通用软管，可用于奶制品，奶酪，黄油生产，鱼类加工
以及酿酒，屠宰场，食用油，果酱生产等行业。
技术参数：

内层：食品级 NBR 橡胶，白色，对气味没有任何影响
加强层：合成纤维
外层：NBR 橡胶，耐油脂，臭氧，环境，UV 及耐磨
工作温度：-20°C 至 +90°C
可以用 6bar（164°C）蒸汽清洗 - 仅限于开式系统

适用标准：

FDA 认证

Applications:
A universal hose for the food industry. It can be used in dairy, cheese 
production, margarine production, large-scale catering establishments, fish 
processing industry as well as in breweries, slaughter-houses, oil mills, 
skinning industry, large-scale butcher's shops and jam production. It can 
also be used for the equipment of dairy machines.

Technical description:
    Homogeneous, smooth, white NBR-lining
    NBR-cover, resistant to abrasion, UV, fats and oils
    Reinforcements: synthetic fiber
    Absolutely neutral to taste and odour
    Working pressure up to 10 bar
    Temperature range from –20°C up to +90°C
    Can be steamed up to 6 bar (164°C) – open system only

Standard/Approval:
 Meets FDA

A3-016  
食品通用软管

上 海 未 蓝 工 业 技 术 有 限 公 司      服 务 热 线 ： 4 0 0 - 6 7 0 - 6 5 8 08 0      网 址 ： w w w . 3 6 0 h o s e . m


