# 食品通用软管

# A3-016



#### 应用:

一款食品行业通用软管,可用于奶制品,奶酪,黄油生产,鱼类加工以及酿酒,屠宰场,食用油,果酱生产等行业。

#### 技术参数

■ 内层: 食品级 NBR 橡胶,白色,对气味没有任何影响

■ 加强层: 合成纤维

■ 外层: NBR 橡胶,耐油脂,臭氧,环境,UV 及耐磨

■ 工作温度: -20° C 至 +90° C

■ 可以用 6bar(164°C)蒸汽清洗 - 仅限于开式系统

#### 适用标准:

■ FDA 认证

### **Applications:**

A universal hose for the food industry. It can be used in dairy, cheese production, margarine production, large-scale catering establishments, fish processing industry as well as in breweries, slaughter-houses, oil mills, skinning industry, large-scale butcher's shops and jam production. It can also be used for the equipment of dairy machines.

# **Technical description:**

- Homogeneous, smooth, white NBR-lining
- NBR-cover, resistant to abrasion, UV, fats and oils
- Reinforcements: synthetic fiber
- Absolutely neutral to taste and odour
- Working pressure up to 10 bar
- Temperature range from -20°C up to +90°C
- Can be steamed up to 6 bar (164°C) open system only

# Standard/Approval:

Meets FDA

产品编码	内径		外径	工作压力	爆破压力	弯曲半径	重量	包装长度
No.	in.	mm	mm	bar	bar	mm	kg/m	m
A3-016-0500	1/2"	13	23	20	60	95	0.43	40
A3-016-0630	5/8"	16	26	20	60	115	0.50	40
A3-016-0750	3/4"	19	31	20	60	150	0.70	40
A3-016-1000	1"	25	39	20	60	200	1.05	40

